
Rk Player Team GP GPI GS TOI TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SVS% SO W L OTL ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

1 MADLENER David KAC 12 3 3 184:04 24,99 4 1,30 90 86 95,56 1 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 100,00

2 IRVING Leland BOL 13 11 11 666:19 84,34 21 1,89 358 337 94,13 0 8 2 1 14 6 0 1 13 3 76,92

3 LAMOUREUX Jean-Philippe VIC 13 13 13 777:21 99,03 27 2,08 368 341 92,66 0 12 1 0 18 8 1 0 7 1 85,71

4 HAUGEN Lars KAC 12 9 9 548:31 74,47 19 2,08 240 221 92,08 0 5 2 2 8 8 1 2 8 4 50,00

5 OUZAS Michael EHL 13 11 9 615:02 77,31 28 2,73 348 320 91,95 2 4 3 3 19 6 1 2 14 4 71,43

6 HERZOG Lukas RBS 13 6 6 356:15 45,39 14 2,36 161 147 91,30 1 3 3 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0,00

7 RINNE Rasmus DEC 13 13 13 753:21 95,27 36 2,87 402 366 91,04 1 4 7 2 26 9 0 1 2 1 50,00

8 BAKALA Dan VSV 13 13 13 783:41 99,25 39 2,99 433 394 90,99 0 5 8 0 22 16 0 1 6 2 66,67

9 KICKERT David EHL 12 5 4 175:34 22,07 11 3,76 120 109 90,83 0 1 2 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

10 LUNDIN Linus G99 11 7 7 429:30 54,29 19 2,65 201 182 90,55 1 7 0 0 16 3 0 0 3 0 100,00

11 LASSILA Teemu ZNO 7 6 5 293:29 37,36 15 3,07 157 142 90,45 1 2 2 1 14 1 0 0 0 0 0,00

12 JUVONEN Janne HCI 8 8 8 486:16 61,13 26 3,21 250 224 89,60 0 4 3 1 19 7 0 0 1 0 100,00

13 CORBEIL Mathieu MZA 9 8 7 404:55 55,95 21 3,11 201 180 89,55 0 2 4 1 20 1 0 0 0 0 0,00

14 MICHALEK Steve RBS 13 7 7 422:57 53,88 22 3,12 202 180 89,11 1 5 1 1 13 7 2 0 0 0 0,00

15 HALASZ Tomas ZNO 13 8 5 395:47 50,38 24 3,64 213 189 88,73 0 1 4 1 15 8 1 0 0 0 0,00

16 CARRUTH MacMillan AVS 13 13 13 771:29 96,81 53 4,12 455 402 88,35 0 5 6 2 33 17 3 0 5 2 60,00

17 HÖNECKL Thomas G99 13 6 6 358:11 45,28 18 3,02 153 135 88,24 0 3 2 1 10 6 2 0 0 0 0,00

18 ROSANDIC Vilim MZA 12 6 4 255:51 35,35 17 3,99 106 89 83,96 0 2 2 0 12 3 2 0 0 0 0,00

SMITH Jake BOL 13 2 2 117:23 14,86 2 1,02 64 62 96,88 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0,00

LISUTIN Ivan MZA 3 1 1 58:54 8,14 4 4,07 43 39 90,70 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0,00

STROJ Thomas DEC 7 1 0 34:32 4,37 2 3,47 14 12 85,71 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0,00

GYENES David AVS 2 1 0 20:00 2,51 2 6,00 14 12 85,71 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

NECHVATAL Patrik ZNO 4 3 3 87:46 11,17 10 6,84 49 39 79,59 0 0 1 1 9 0 1 0 0 0 0,00

SWETTE René HCI 13 3 3 149:27 18,79 12 4,82 55 43 78,18 0 1 1 1 9 2 1 0 0 0 0,00

CLIMIE Matt HCI 4 3 2 155:36 19,56 16 6,17 70 54 77,14 0 0 1 1 14 2 0 0 0 0 0,00

TSCHREPITSCH Matthias VIC 12 1 0 7:39 0,97 1 7,84 3 2 66,67 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

SCHLUDERBACHER Lukas VSV 13 0 0 0:00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

KORNAKKER Daniel AVS 11 0 0 0:00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

BECK Felix DEC 5 0 0 0:00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

HRSTKA Matej ZNO 2 0 0 0:00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

DOMAGOJ Troha G99 2 0 0 0:00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

ZIMMERMANN Max VIC 1 0 0 0:00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

WOHLGENANNT Jonas DEC 1 0 0 0:00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

MOCHER Paul EHL 1 0 0 0:00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

IDZIOREK Matthias HCI 1 0 0 0:00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

LEAGUE SUMMARY 308 168 154 9309:50 463 2,98 4770 4307 90,29 9 77 58 19 323 118 15 7 62 17 72,58

ABBREVIATIONS

GP Games played SOG Shots on goal ESGA Even strength goals against

GPI Games played indeed SVS Saves PPGA Powerplay goals against

GS Games started SVS% Save percentage SHGA Shorthanded goals against

TOI Time on ice SO Shutouts PGA Penalty goals against

TOI% Time on ice in percentage from team's minutes W Wins PSA Penalty shot attempts

GA Goals against L Regular losses PSG Penalty shot goals against

GAA Goals against average (per 60 minutes) OTL Overtime/shootout losses PSV% Penalty shot save percentage

ERSTE BANK EISHOCKEY LIGA: GOALKEEPER STATISTICS

GOALKEEPERS: SAVE PERCENTAGE (SVS%)

Goalkeepers with less than 20,00% of their team's minutes played



SO

Rk Player Team GP GPI GS TOI SVS GA SVS% TOI SVS GA SVS% TOI SVS GA SVS% TOI SVS GA SVS% GA TOI SVS GA SVS%

1 LISUTIN Ivan MZA 3 1 1 20:00 7 0 100,00 20:00 17 2 89,47 18:54 15 2 88,24 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 58:54 39 4 90,70

2 MADLENER David KAC 12 3 3 60:00 28 1 96,55 60:00 31 2 93,94 59:04 27 1 96,43 5:00 0 0 0,00 0 184:04 86 4 95,56

3 IRVING Leland BOL 13 11 11 220:00 124 5 96,12 220:00 105 11 90,52 216:19 103 4 96,26 10:00 5 0 100,00 1 666:19 337 21 94,13

4 SMITH Jake BOL 13 2 2 40:00 20 1 95,24 40:00 24 0 100,00 37:23 18 1 94,74 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 117:23 62 2 96,88

5 LAMOUREUX Jean-Philippe VIC 13 13 13 260:00 99 5 95,19 260:00 121 10 92,37 252:21 118 12 90,77 5:00 3 0 100,00 0 777:21 341 27 92,66

6 RINNE Rasmus DEC 13 13 13 260:00 113 7 94,17 245:28 126 19 86,90 237:08 120 8 93,75 10:45 7 1 87,50 1 753:21 366 36 91,04

7 HÖNECKL Thomas G99 13 6 6 120:00 44 3 93,62 120:00 44 8 84,62 117:19 46 6 88,46 0:52 1 1 50,00 0 358:11 135 18 88,24

8 OUZAS Michael EHL 13 11 9 192:55 97 7 93,27 211:31 116 10 92,06 195:01 100 8 92,59 15:35 7 1 87,50 2 615:02 320 28 91,95

9 JUVONEN Janne HCI 8 8 8 160:00 77 6 92,77 160:00 69 6 92,00 156:29 73 13 84,88 9:47 5 1 83,33 0 486:16 224 26 89,60

10 BAKALA Dan VSV 13 13 13 260:00 121 10 92,37 260:00 151 16 90,42 254:05 119 13 90,15 9:36 3 0 100,00 0 783:41 394 39 90,99

11 LUNDIN Linus G99 11 7 7 140:00 62 6 91,18 140:00 56 7 88,89 139:18 58 6 90,63 10:12 6 0 100,00 0 429:30 182 19 90,55

12 HAUGEN Lars KAC 12 9 9 180:00 91 9 91,00 180:00 61 4 93,85 177:00 65 4 94,20 11:31 4 0 100,00 2 548:31 221 19 92,08

13 MICHALEK Steve RBS 13 7 7 140:00 76 8 90,48 140:00 57 6 90,48 138:00 45 7 86,54 4:57 2 1 66,67 0 422:57 180 22 89,11

14 CORBEIL Mathieu MZA 9 8 7 140:00 64 7 90,14 135:10 60 8 88,24 126:05 51 5 91,07 3:40 5 1 83,33 0 404:55 180 21 89,55

15 HERZOG Lukas RBS 13 6 6 120:00 54 6 90,00 120:00 32 5 86,49 116:15 61 3 95,31 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 356:15 147 14 91,30

16 CARRUTH MacMillan AVS 13 13 13 260:00 129 15 89,58 260:00 145 20 87,88 234:34 116 16 87,88 16:55 12 2 85,71 0 771:29 402 53 88,35

17 LASSILA Teemu ZNO 7 6 5 90:14 34 4 89,47 99:58 54 8 87,10 98:56 51 2 96,23 4:21 3 1 75,00 0 293:29 142 15 90,45

18 HALASZ Tomas ZNO 13 8 5 126:49 55 8 87,30 136:07 60 6 90,91 132:36 74 9 89,16 0:15 0 1 0,00 0 395:47 189 24 88,73

19 KICKERT David EHL 12 5 4 67:05 47 7 87,04 48:29 25 1 96,15 60:00 37 3 92,50 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 175:34 109 11 90,83

20 CLIMIE Matt HCI 4 3 2 40:00 16 3 84,21 55:38 17 8 68,00 59:25 21 4 84,00 0:33 0 1 0,00 0 155:36 54 16 77,14

21 SWETTE René HCI 13 3 3 60:00 21 4 84,00 44:22 13 5 72,22 40:00 7 2 77,78 5:05 2 1 66,67 0 149:27 43 12 78,18

22 ROSANDIC Vilim MZA 12 6 4 80:00 26 5 83,87 84:50 27 6 81,82 91:01 36 6 85,71 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 255:51 89 17 83,96

23 NECHVATAL Patrik ZNO 4 3 3 42:57 19 4 82,61 23:53 7 4 63,64 20:00 12 1 92,31 0:56 1 1 50,00 0 87:46 39 10 79,59

24 STROJ Thomas DEC 7 1 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 14:32 8 0 100,00 20:00 4 2 66,67 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 34:32 12 2 85,71

25 GYENES David AVS 2 1 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 20:00 12 2 85,71 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 20:00 12 2 85,71

26 TSCHREPITSCH Matthias VIC 12 1 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 7:39 2 1 66,67 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 7:39 2 1 66,67

27 SCHLUDERBACHER Lukas VSV 13 0 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0:00 0 0 0,00

28 KORNAKKER Daniel AVS 11 0 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0:00 0 0 0,00

29 BECK Felix DEC 5 0 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0:00 0 0 0,00

30 HRSTKA Matej ZNO 2 0 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0:00 0 0 0,00

31 DOMAGOJ Troha G99 2 0 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0:00 0 0 0,00

32 ZIMMERMANN Max VIC 1 0 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0:00 0 0 0,00

33 WOHLGENANNT Jonas DEC 1 0 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0:00 0 0 0,00

34 MOCHER Paul EHL 1 0 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0:00 0 0 0,00

35 IDZIOREK Matthias HCI 1 0 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0:00 0 0 0,00

LEAGUE SUMMARY 308 168 154 3080:00 1424 131 91,58 3079:58 1426 172 89,24 3024:52 1391 141 90,80 125:00 66 13 83,54 6 9309:50 4307 463 90,29

ABBREVIATIONS

GP Games played

GPI Games played indeed

GS Games started

TOI Time on ice

SVS Saves

GA Goals against

SVS% Save percentage

ERSTE BANK EISHOCKEY LIGA: GOALKEEPER STATISTICS BY PERIOD

GOALKEEPERS: SAVE PERCENTAGE (SVS%)

1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period Overtime TOTALS



Rk Team GP Time RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS PTS% GF GA +/-

1 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 11 1 0 0 1 0 35 89,74 47 28 19

2 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 7 2 2 1 1 0 28 71,79 53 38 15

3 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 8 3 0 0 1 1 27 69,23 36 23 13

4 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 7 4 1 1 0 0 24 61,54 54 37 17

5 EC KAC 12 736:31 5 3 1 0 1 2 21 58,33 35 24 11

6 EHC Linz 13 795:35 4 5 1 1 0 2 17 43,59 32 40 -8

7 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 2 5 3 3 0 0 15 38,46 47 54 -7

8 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 2 6 2 2 1 0 14 35,90 42 55 -13

9 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 3 7 1 1 0 1 13 33,33 35 38 -3

10 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 4 7 0 1 0 0 13 36,11 29 45 -16

11 EC VSV 13 789:36 2 8 2 0 1 0 12 30,77 30 40 -10

12 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 3 7 0 3 0 0 12 30,77 32 50 -18

154 9365:00 58 58 13 13 6 6 231 50,00 472 472 0

Rk Team GP Time GA GAA SOG SVS SVS% SAA SO ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA ENGA

1 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 23 1,75 422 399 94,55 32,05 1 15 7 0 1 0

2 EC KAC 12 736:31 24 1,96 331 307 92,75 26,96 1 10 10 1 2 1

3 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 28 2,14 371 343 92,45 28,36 0 19 8 1 0 0

4 EHC Linz 13 795:35 40 3,02 469 429 91,47 35,37 2 30 6 1 2 1

5 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 38 2,88 416 378 90,87 31,56 1 27 10 0 1 0

6 EC VSV 13 789:36 40 3,04 434 394 90,78 32,98 0 22 16 0 1 1

7 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 37 2,83 364 327 89,84 27,82 2 24 10 2 0 1

8 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 38 2,88 355 317 89,30 26,93 1 26 9 2 0 1

9 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 55 4,14 469 414 88,27 35,31 0 35 17 3 0 0

10 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 50 3,82 420 370 88,10 32,08 1 38 9 2 0 1

11 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 45 3,73 353 308 87,25 29,27 0 35 5 2 0 3

12 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 54 4,07 375 321 85,60 28,29 0 42 11 1 0 0

154 9365:00 472 3,02 4779 4307 90,12 30,62 9 323 118 15 7 9

Rk Team GP Time GF GFA SOG SSG SG% SFA SOA ESGF PPGF SHGF PGF ENGF

1 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 47 3,55 354 307 13,28 26,70 0 32 14 1 0 0

2 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 36 2,73 294 258 12,24 22,33 0 21 12 0 1 2

3 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 42 3,16 351 309 11,97 26,43 1 29 9 2 1 1

4 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 53 4,02 460 407 11,52 34,89 0 34 15 1 1 2

5 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 54 4,13 505 451 10,69 38,60 1 37 15 2 0 0

6 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 47 3,59 466 419 10,09 35,62 0 34 9 2 1 1

7 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 35 2,66 359 324 9,75 27,24 2 28 6 1 0 0

8 EC KAC 12 736:31 35 2,85 369 334 9,49 30,06 0 26 7 0 2 0

9 EC VSV 13 789:36 30 2,28 375 345 8,00 28,50 3 19 6 3 1 1

10 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 29 2,40 382 353 7,59 31,67 0 19 8 1 0 1

11 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 32 2,44 428 396 7,48 32,69 1 22 10 0 0 0

12 EHC Linz 13 795:35 32 2,41 436 404 7,34 32,88 1 22 7 2 0 1

154 9365:00 472 3,02 4779 4307 9,88 30,62 9 323 118 15 7 9

Rk Team GP Time ADV PPGF PP% SHGA TPP TPP/GP AD/GP PPG/GP TAVG

1 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 49 15 30,61 2 74:41 5:45 3,77 1,15 4:59

2 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 54 14 25,93 1 85:10 6:33 4,15 1,08 6:05

3 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 44 9 20,45 3 72:30 5:35 3,38 0,69 8:03

4 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 71 15 21,13 2 118:10 9:05 5,46 1,15 7:53

5 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 60 12 20,00 0 92:52 7:09 4,62 0,92 7:44

6 EC VSV 13 789:36 39 6 15,38 0 61:31 4:44 3,00 0,46 10:15

7 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 57 10 17,54 2 90:56 7:00 4,38 0,77 9:06

8 EC KAC 12 736:31 41 7 17,07 1 72:54 6:04 3,42 0,58 10:25

9 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 50 8 16,00 2 85:00 7:05 4,17 0,67 10:37

10 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 59 9 15,25 1 94:41 7:17 4,54 0,69 10:31

11 EHC Linz 13 795:35 51 7 13,73 1 86:10 6:38 3,92 0,54 12:19

12 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 46 6 13,04 0 82:14 6:20 3,54 0,46 13:42

154 9365:00 621 118 19,00 15 1016:49 6:36 4,03 0,77 8:37

Rk Team GP Time DVG PPGA PK% SHGF TSH TSH/GP DV/GP PPG/GP TAVG

1 EHC Linz 13 795:35 56 6 89,29 2 94:32 7:16 4,31 0,46 15:45

2 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 42 5 88,10 1 75:43 6:19 3,50 0,42 15:09

3 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 55 7 87,27 0 92:15 7:06 4,23 0,54 13:11

4 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 49 8 83,67 2 72:55 5:37 3,77 0,62 9:07

5 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 53 9 83,02 0 85:48 6:36 4,08 0,69 9:32

6 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 47 9 80,85 1 78:55 6:04 3,62 0,69 8:46

7 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 50 10 80,00 1 81:59 6:18 3,85 0,77 8:12

8 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 53 11 79,25 1 83:30 6:25 4,08 0,85 7:35

9 EC KAC 12 736:31 47 10 78,72 0 71:37 5:58 3,92 0,83 7:10

10 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 45 10 77,78 2 71:26 5:30 3,46 0,77 7:09

11 EC VSV 13 789:36 66 16 75,76 3 114:53 8:50 5,08 1,23 7:11

12 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 58 17 70,69 2 93:16 7:10 4,46 1,31 5:29

154 9365:00 621 118 81,00 15 1016:49 6:36 4,03 0,77 8:37

ERSTE BANK EISHOCKEY LIGA: TEAM STATISTICS

STANDINGS

GOALKEEPING

SCORING EFFICIENCY

POWERPLAY

PENALTYKILLING



Rk Team GP Time TPP TSH TES TES% TES/GP ESGF ESGA ES+/- AVG+ TAV+ AVG- TAV-

1 EC KAC 12 736:31 72:54 71:37 592:00 80,38 49:20 26 10 16 2,17 22:46 0,83 59:12

2 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 94:41 72:55 617:24 78,65 47:30 34 19 15 2,62 18:10 1,46 32:30

3 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 118:10 71:26 595:21 75,85 45:48 37 24 13 2,85 16:05 1,85 24:48

4 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 74:41 78:55 637:28 80,58 49:02 34 26 8 2,62 18:45 2,00 24:31

5 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 92:52 92:15 604:53 76,57 46:32 21 15 6 1,62 28:48 1,15 40:20

6 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 82:14 81:59 626:32 79,23 48:12 28 27 1 2,15 22:23 2,08 23:12

7 EC VSV 13 789:36 61:31 114:53 613:12 77,66 47:10 19 22 -3 1,46 32:16 1,69 27:52

8 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 72:30 93:16 631:09 79,20 48:33 29 35 -6 2,23 21:46 2,69 18:02

9 EHC Linz 13 795:35 86:10 94:32 614:53 77,29 47:18 22 30 -8 1,69 27:57 2,31 20:30

10 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 85:10 83:30 626:45 78,80 48:13 32 42 -10 2,46 19:35 3,23 14:55

11 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 90:56 85:48 608:48 77,50 46:50 22 38 -16 1,69 27:40 2,92 16:01

12 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 85:00 75:43 562:57 77,79 46:55 19 35 -16 1,58 29:38 2,92 16:05

154 9365:00 1016:49 1016:49 7331:22 78,28 47:36 323 323 0 2,10 22:42 2,10 22:42

Rk Team GP Time Lead Lead% Even Even% Trail Trail% GTR GTR% WTR GLD GLD% LLD

1 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 380:21 48,15 285:07 36,09 124:32 15,76 6 46,15 2 10 76,92 1

2 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 365:38 46,58 353:53 45,08 65:29 8,34 6 46,15 5 13 100,00 1

3 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 364:11 46,04 265:14 33,53 161:39 20,43 8 61,54 6 12 92,31 3

4 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 291:13 37,10 242:22 30,88 251:22 32,02 8 61,54 3 8 61,54 1

5 EC KAC 12 736:31 261:00 35,44 263:08 35,73 212:03 28,79 9 75,00 5 8 66,67 1

6 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 251:16 31,59 268:25 33,75 275:44 34,67 9 69,23 1 9 69,23 4

7 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 235:23 29,54 260:08 32,64 301:24 37,82 9 69,23 2 8 61,54 3

8 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 219:16 27,73 248:59 31,49 322:30 40,78 11 84,62 2 9 69,23 5

9 EHC Linz 13 795:35 208:01 26,15 281:47 35,42 305:47 38,44 11 84,62 3 9 69,23 5

10 EC VSV 13 789:36 174:09 22,06 268:08 33,96 347:19 43,99 10 76,92 2 7 53,85 2

11 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 144:25 19,96 257:04 35,52 322:11 44,52 10 83,33 2 8 66,67 4

12 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 138:54 17,68 302:51 38,55 343:47 43,76 11 84,62 1 7 53,85 4

154 9365:00 3033:47 32,39 3297:06 35,21 3033:47 32,39 108 70,13 34 108 70,13 34

Rk Team GP Time SOGF SOGA +/- SFA SAA SOF SOA OS+ OS+% OS+W OS+L EVSOG OS- OS-W OS-L

1 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 505 364 141 38,60 27,82 2 1 12 92,31 8 4 0 1 0 1

2 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 460 355 105 34,89 26,93 1 0 9 69,23 8 1 1 3 1 2

3 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 466 371 95 35,62 28,36 0 0 11 84,62 11 0 0 2 1 1

4 EC KAC 12 736:31 369 331 38 30,06 26,96 1 0 6 50,00 4 2 0 6 3 3

5 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 382 353 29 31,67 29,27 0 0 9 75,00 4 5 1 2 0 2

6 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 428 420 8 32,69 32,08 1 1 6 46,15 2 4 0 7 1 6

7 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 354 375 -21 26,70 28,29 0 0 7 53,85 4 3 1 5 1 4

8 EHC Linz 13 795:35 436 469 -33 32,88 35,37 2 1 5 38,46 2 3 1 7 2 5

9 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 359 416 -57 27,24 31,56 1 2 3 23,08 1 2 0 10 3 7

10 EC VSV 13 789:36 375 434 -59 28,50 32,98 0 3 4 30,77 2 2 0 9 3 6

11 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 351 469 -118 26,43 35,31 0 1 1 7,69 0 1 0 12 5 7

12 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 294 422 -128 22,33 32,05 1 0 2 15,38 1 1 0 11 8 3

154 9365:00 4779 4779 0 30,62 30,62 9 9 75 48,70 47 28 4 75 28 47

ABBREVIATIONS

GP Games played PGA Penalty goals against DVG Disadvantages

RW Regular wins ENGA Empty net goals against PK% Penaltykilling percentage

RL Regular losses GFA Goals for average TSH Time shorthanded

OW Overtime wins SSG Shots stopped by goalkeeper TES Time played at even strength

OL Overtime losses SG% Scoring percentage AVG+ Even strength goals for per game

SW Shootout wins SFA Shots for average TAV+ Time in even strength per even strength goal for

SL Shootout losses SOA Shutouts against AVG- Even strength goals against per game

PTS Points ESGF Even strength goals for TAV- Time in even strength per even strength goal against

GF Goals for PPGF Powerplay goals for GTR Number of games where a team was trailing

GA Goals against SHGF Shorthanded goals for WTR Number of wins, when team has trailed during a game

GAA Goals against average PGF Penalty goals for GLD Number of games where a team was leading

SOG Shots on goal ENGF Empty net goals for LLD Number of losses, when a team has led during a game

SVS Saves ADV Advantages OS+ Number of times a team has outshot the opponent

SVS% Save percentage PP% Powerplay percentage OS+W Number of wins when outshooting the opponent

SO Shutouts TPP Time on powerplay OS+L Number of losses when outshooting the opponent

SAA Shots against average (per 60 min.) TPP/GP Time on powerplay per game EVSOG Number of games where both teams where equal in shots

ESGA Even strength goals against AD/GP Advantages per game OS- Number of times a team was outshot by the opponent

PPGA Powerplay goals against PPG/GP Powerplay goals per game OS-W Number of wins when outshot by the opponent

SHGA Shorthanded goals against TAVG Average time per powerplay goal OS-L Number of losses when outshot by the opponent

OUTSHOOTING

EVEN STRENGTH

TIME LEADING



SHO

Rk Team GP Time SF GF SG% SF GF SG% SF GF SG% SF GF SG% GF SOG SSG GF SG% GFA SOA SFA

1 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 127 12 9,45 96 20 20,83 120 12 10,00 11 3 27,27 0 354 307 47 13,28 3,55 0 26,70

2 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 93 16 17,20 89 6 6,74 106 13 12,26 5 0 0,00 1 294 258 36 12,24 2,73 0 22,33

3 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 124 12 9,68 111 16 14,41 110 11 10,00 5 2 40,00 1 351 309 42 11,97 3,16 1 26,43

4 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 162 11 6,79 179 24 13,41 111 15 13,51 7 2 28,57 1 460 407 53 11,52 4,02 0 34,89

5 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 152 12 7,89 186 23 12,37 163 18 11,04 4 1 25,00 0 505 451 54 10,69 4,13 1 38,60

6 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 164 13 7,93 166 22 13,25 132 11 8,33 3 0 0,00 1 466 419 47 10,09 3,59 0 35,62

7 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 114 12 10,53 117 9 7,69 122 13 10,66 6 1 16,67 0 359 324 35 9,75 2,66 2 27,24

8 EC KAC 12 736:31 102 10 9,80 135 10 7,41 116 13 11,21 15 1 6,67 1 369 334 35 9,49 2,85 0 30,06

9 EC VSV 13 789:36 114 10 8,77 110 8 7,27 139 9 6,47 11 2 18,18 1 375 345 30 8,00 2,28 3 28,50

10 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 117 6 5,13 127 11 8,66 137 12 8,76 1 0 0,00 0 382 353 29 7,59 2,40 0 31,67

11 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 146 9 6,16 132 12 9,09 148 11 7,43 2 0 0,00 0 428 396 32 7,48 2,44 1 32,69

12 EHC Linz 13 795:35 140 8 5,71 150 11 7,33 137 12 8,76 9 1 11,11 0 436 404 32 7,34 2,41 1 32,88

154 9365:00 1555 131 8,42 1598 172 10,76 1541 150 9,73 79 13 16,46 6 4779 4307 472 9,88 3,02 9 30,62

SHO

Rk Team GP Time SVS GA SVS% SVS GA SVS% SVS GA SVS% SVS GA SVS% GA SOG SVS GA SVS% GAA SO SAA

1 HC Bolzano Foxes 13 790:00 144 6 96,00 129 11 92,14 121 5 96,03 5 0 100,00 1 422 399 23 94,55 1,75 1 32,05

2 EC KAC 12 736:31 119 10 92,25 92 6 93,88 92 6 93,88 4 0 100,00 2 331 307 24 92,75 1,96 1 26,96

3 EV Vienna Capitals 13 785:00 99 5 95,19 121 10 92,37 120 13 90,23 3 0 100,00 0 371 343 28 92,45 2,14 0 28,36

4 EHC Linz 13 795:35 144 14 91,14 141 11 92,76 137 12 91,95 7 1 87,50 2 469 429 40 91,47 3,02 2 35,37

5 EC Dornbirn 13 790:45 113 7 94,17 134 19 87,58 124 10 92,54 7 1 87,50 1 416 378 38 90,87 2,88 1 31,56

6 EC VSV 13 789:36 121 10 92,37 151 16 90,42 119 14 89,47 3 0 100,00 0 434 394 40 90,78 3,04 0 32,98

7 EC Red Bull Salzburg 13 784:57 130 14 90,28 89 11 89,00 106 11 90,60 2 1 66,67 0 364 327 37 89,84 2,83 2 27,82

8 EC Graz 99ers 13 791:04 106 9 92,17 100 15 86,96 104 13 88,89 7 1 87,50 0 355 317 38 89,30 2,88 1 26,93

9 SAPA Fehervar AV19 13 796:55 129 15 89,58 145 20 87,88 128 18 87,67 12 2 85,71 0 469 414 55 88,27 4,14 0 35,31

10 HC Orli Znojmo 13 785:32 108 16 87,10 121 18 87,05 137 13 91,33 4 3 57,14 0 420 370 50 88,10 3,82 1 32,08

11 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 723:40 97 12 88,99 104 16 86,67 102 16 86,44 5 1 83,33 0 353 308 45 87,25 3,73 0 29,27

12 HC Innsbruck 13 795:25 114 13 89,76 99 19 83,90 101 19 84,17 7 3 70,00 0 375 321 54 85,60 4,07 0 28,29

154 9365:00 1424 131 91,58 1426 172 89,24 1391 150 90,27 66 13 83,54 6 4779 4307 472 90,12 3,02 9 30,62

TOTALS

1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period Overtime TOTALS

ERSTE BANK EISHOCKEY LIGA: TEAM STATISTICS, SHOTS FOR AND AGAINST

SCORING EFFICIENCY BY PERIOD

GOALKEEPING

1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period Overtime


